\4 AGRIWATCH

Mentha Daily Technical Report
22nd May, 2014

Commodity: Mentha Oil
Contract: May

Mentha QOil

MENTHAQIL 1405(MXMTLK4)2014/0521 - Daily B:339.50 A:840.50

083260H84200L 823.60 C336.60 V1588 T 47789012710 +2.8 +0.34%

BOL(SIMPLE, 20,2.0) 847.955 878.168 817.742 L9450

Exchange: MCX
Expiry: May 31°%, 2014

.|.
B » L
ol Wik

L 750

RSI(9MA(G)) 407456
C 70

__'_‘_'_,_\___H_.—_\_\_\_\_'_'__'_\_'_,_,—\_ —_—— = —_— _\_'_____ﬂ_,_\_,.-'—'_‘—.\_\_\_ 20

Volume(Total) 1,588 |
[l

L LI
Dpenlmeremﬂ-mal]z'?1u ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||IIIIIIIII|||||||||| ||||||

b0t o B N L

Technical Commentary:
» Market is in downward movement as candlesticks depicts.
» Oscillator RSl is in neutral zone.
» Fall in Ol and rise in price indicates weak market.

Strategy: Sell

Intraday Supports & Resistances

S2

S1

PCP

R1

R2

Mentha Oil | MCX |

May

815

820

836.60

855

875

Intraday Trade Call*

Call

Entry

T1

T2

SL

Mentha Oil | MCX |

May

Sell

837.75

835.50

834.50

839.00

*Do not carry forward the position until the next day.

Disclaimer

The information and opinions contained in the document have been compiled from sources believed to be reliable. The company does not warrant its accuracy,
completeness and correctness. Use of data and information contained in this report is at your own risk. This document is not, and should not be construed as, an offer
to sell or solicitation to buy any commodities. This document may not be reproduced, distributed or published, in whole or in part, by any recipient hereof for any
purpose without prior permission from the Company. IASL and its affiliates and/or their officers, directors and employees may have positions in any commodities
mentioned in this document (or in any related investment) and may from time to time add to or dispose of any such commodities (or investment). Please see the
detailed disclaimer at http://www.agriwatch.com/Disclaimer.php © 2014 Indian Agribusiness Systems Pvt Ltd.


http://www.agriwatch.com/Disclaimer.php

