

Commodity: Mentha Oil Exchange: MCX
Contract: May Expiry: May 31<sup>st</sup>, 2014



## **Technical Commentary:**

- Market is in downward movement as candlesticks depicts.
- Oscillator RSI is in neutral zone.
- Fall in OI and rise in price indicates weak market.

Strategy: Sell							
Intraday Supports & Resistances			S2	S1	PCP	R1	R2
Mentha Oil	MCX	May	815	820	836.60	855	875
Intraday Trade Call*			Call	Entry	T1	T2	SL
Mentha Oil	MCX	May	Sell	837.75	835.50	834.50	839.00
*Do not carry forward the position until the next day.							

## Disclaimer

The information and opinions contained in the document have been compiled from sources believed to be reliable. The company does not warrant its accuracy, completeness and correctness. Use of data and information contained in this report is at your own risk. This document is not, and should not be construed as, an offer to sell or solicitation to buy any commodities. This document may not be reproduced, distributed or published, in whole or in part, by any recipient hereof for any purpose without prior permission from the Company. IASL and its affiliates and/or their officers, directors and employees may have positions in any commodities mentioned in this document (or in any related investment) and may from time to time add to or dispose of any such commodities (or investment). Please see the detailed disclaimer at http://www.agriwatch.com/Disclaimer.php © 2014 Indian Agribusiness Systems Pvt Ltd.